Year 2001 Worldwide Xilinx

Event Schedules

Year 2001 North American Event Schedule

April 10-12 Embedded Systems Conference 2001
San Francisco, CA
April 22-26 NAB 2001

Las Vegas, NV

April 30 - May 2 FCCM 2001
Rohnert Park, CA

May 8-10 ICASSP 2001
Salt Lake City, UT

May 8-10 Networld + Inferop Spring 2001
Las Vegas, (A

May 15-16 Applied Computing Conference 2001
Santa Clara, CA

May 22 Embedded Computing Show 2001
Phoenix, AZ

May 24 Embedded Computing Show 2001
Albuguerque, NM

June 18-20 38th Design Automation Conference
Las Vegas, (A

June 24-27 2001 ASEE Conference & Expo
Albuguerque, NM

June 21-23 WITI Technology Summit 2001
Santa Clara, CA

July 16-20 NSREC 2001
Vancouver, BC

Aug 14-16 Embedded Internet Conference 2001
San Jose, (A

Sept 2001 SNUG 2001 Boston
Boston, MA

Sept 26-28 MAPLD 2001
Johns Hopkins, MD

Oct 1-4 Communication Design Conf. 2001
San Jose, CA

Oct 10-13 Frontiers in Education 2001
Reno, NV

Oct 29-Nov 1 NCF Infovision 2001
Chicago, IL

0ct 30 Embedded Computing Show 2001
San Diego, (A

Year 2001 Evropean Event Schedule

May 16 - 17 ESS 2001 - Embedded Systems Show
London, Englan

0ct9-11 Embedded Systems Conference

Stuttgart, Germany
Year 2001 Asia Pacific Event Schedule

March 26-27 11C 2001
Shanghai, China
March 29-30 11C 2001
Beijing, China
April 2-3 11C 2001
Shenzhen, China
June 27-28 11C Expo 2001
Seoul, Korea
July 23 I1C Expo 2001
Taipei, Taiwan
Oct 3-4 EDA&T 2001
Hsinchu, Taiwan
Nov 2001 Xilinx Technical Seminars 2001
Asia Pacific
Year 2001 Japanese Event Schedule
June 2001 Xilinx KK Expo 2001
Tokyo and Osaka, Japan
Nov 2001 Xilinx Technical Seminars 2001
Japan and SE Asia
Nov 2001 MST Fair 2001

Tokyo, Japan

For more information about Xilinx Worldwide Events, please contact one
of the following Xilinx team members or see our website :
www.xilinx.com/company/events.htm

© North American Shows: Darby Mason-Merchant at: darby.mason-merchant@xilinx.
or Jennifer Waibel at: jennifer.waibel@xilinx.com

o European Shows: Andrea Fionda af: andrea.fionda@xilinx.com
or Andrew Stock at: andrew.stock@xilinx.com

o Japanese Shows: Yumi Homura at: yumi.homura@xilinx.com
o Asia Pacific Shows: Mary Leung af: mary.leung@xilinx.com
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